NOTICE OF MEETING OF BOARD OF
DIRECTORS OF SOUTH DELTA WATER AGENCY

www.southdeltawater.org

PLEASE TAKE NOTICE that the next regular meeting of the BOARD OF DIRECTORS of
SOUTH DELTA WATER AGENCY will be held at the following time and place:

WEDNESDAY MAY 5§, 2021

DATE OF MEETING:

TIME OF MEETING:

PLACE OF MEETING:

1:30 p.m.

Z0OOM Virtual Meeting.Link

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/82894954390?pwd=WE9Ncm94bOhmQkNoUOJIUINnTUIJWZz09

Meeting 1D 828 9495 4390

Passcode 849744

At the end of this Notice is the complete information for joining the meeting either via

computer or via phone.

Copies of Notice and Agenda can be found on the SDWA website listed above and were sent to:

Mr.Alegre,

5100 W. Hiway 12
Lodi, CA 95242
alegredll @gmail.com

Mr. Jack Alvarez
24775 South Chrisman
Tracy, CA 95304

Mr. Nat Bacchetti
19930 S. MacArthur Blvd.
Tracy, CA 95304

Mr. J. Campbell
Post Office Box 177
Aromas, Ca 95004
cropsci@gmail.com

Supervisor Bob Elliott, District 5
Courthouse, Room 701

222 E. Weber Avenue

Stockton, CA 95202
belliott@sjgov.org

Mr. Paul Marchini

9250 Howard Road
Stockton, CA 95206
pauljmarchini@hotmail.com

Michael George, Delta Watermaster
State Water Resources Control Board
1001 I Street

Sacramento, CA 95814
michael.george(@waterboards.ca.gov
Kristi.Matal@waterboards.ca.gov
John.Collins@waterboards.ca.gov

John Herrick, Esq.
1806 W. Kettleman Ln. Ste. L
jherrlaw@aol.com

Ms. Mary Hildebrand
23455 Hays Road
Manteca, CA 95337
hildfarm@gmail.com

Thomas Robinson
Trinitas Farming
thomas.robinson@trinitasfarming.com

S. J. Farm Bureau Federation
3290 North Ad Art Road
Stockton, CA 95215
bruce@sjtb.org

Mr. Jerry Robinson
8601 S. Inland Drive
Stockton, CA 95206

S. Dean Ruiz, Esq.

Mohan Harris Ruiz
Brookside Corporate Center
3439 Brookside Road, #208
Stockton, CA 95219
dean@mohanlaw.net

Alexis K. Stevens, Esq.

500 Capitol Mall, Suite 1000
Sacramento, CA 95814
astevens@somachlaw.com

Mr. Don Scholl

Director of Public Works Services
City of Tracy

520 Tracy Blvd.

Tracy, CA 95376
scholl@cityoftracy.org

Mr. Erik Vink, Executive Director
Delta Protection Commission
2101 Stone Boulevard, Suite 210

West Sacramento, CA 95691
erik.vink(@delta.ca.gov

Mr. David Weisenberger
Post Office Box 299
Tracy, CA 95378-0299
beid@jinreach.com

Mr. Jim Kopshever
Dellavelle Real Estate

4020 Aviation Drive, Suite 1
Madera, CA 95637
jmkopshever@sbcglobal.net

Mr. Jacob McQuirk

Dept. of Water Resources

Bay Delta Office

1416 Ninth Street, Rm. 215-30
Sacramento, CA 95624
jacob.mcquirk@water.ca.gov

Matt Zidar
Water Resources/Stormwater Mgmt.

San Joaquin County Department of

Public Works

P. 0. Box 1810
Stockton, CA 95201
mzidar@sjgov.org
gprasad@sjgov.org

Mr. Chris Neudeck

Kjeldsen, Sinnock and Neudeck
711 North Pershing

Stockton, CA 95204
cneudeck@ksninc.com

Rick Gilmore
r.gilmore@bbid.org




Dante J. Nomellini, Esq. Robert Mehlhaff, Esq. Dominick Gulli

Nomellini, Grilli & McDaniel Rmehlhaff@mehlhaff-law.com greenmountaindom@hotmail.com

P. O. Box 1461

Stockton, CA 95201 Mr. Don A Wright Pam Forbus, Esq.

Ngmplcs@pacbell.net 11465 Tollhouse Road Pamforbus@sbcglobal.net
Clovis, CA 93619

Pescadero R. D. No. 2058 don@waterwrights.net

3650 West Canal Blvd.
Tracy, CA 95376
rd2058(@yahoo.com

ZOOM MEETING INFORMATION:

John Herrick is inviting you to a scheduled Zoom meeting.

Topic: SDWA
Time: May 5, 2021 01:30 PM Pacific Time (US and Canada)

Join Zoom Meeting
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/82894954390?pwd=WE9INcm94bOhmQkNoUOJIUINnTUIWZz09

Meeting ID: 828 9495 4390
Passcode: 840744

Telephone access:
Dial 1 (669)900-9128 then enter 82894954390# then enter *840744#



